
LeFateMal

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ricupero Alessandra (03/1072) 4 2 4 4 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 3

Zimolo  Sabrina (03/2439) 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5

Rosig Annalisa (03/2592) 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 1

Burri Deborah (03/2591) 4 0 4 4 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 2 1 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 0

Spanu Alexandra (03/1026) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2

Lui Barbara (03/1282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonelli  Tiziana (03/2720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricupero Alessandra 03/1072 48 65 1,35

Zimolo  Sabrina 03/2439 40 47 1,18

Rosig Annalisa 03/2592 44 44 1,00

Burri Deborah 03/2591 42 37 0,88

Spanu Alexandra 03/1026 18 18 1,00

Lui Barbara 03/1282 0 0 0,00

Simonelli  Tiziana 03/2720 0 0 0,00

Streghe E Orsi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 2 2 2 5 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Kustrin Luca (03/2522) 4 4 2 6 2 1 2 5 2 2 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0

Paoluzzi Loris (03/2175) 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbo Lorenzo (03/2562) 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blanch Raffaele (03/327) 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 4 8 4 0 2 4 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Stojanovic Dalibor (03/2761) 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0

Tomaseni Alessandra (03/2614) 2 3 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mihalyevic Dalibor (03/1278) 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codognato Mara (03/2734) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calligaris Philip 03/142 26 51 1,96

Kustrin Luca 03/2522 32 44 1,38

Paoluzzi Loris 03/2175 20 39 1,95

Barbo Lorenzo 03/2562 23 37 1,61

Blanch Raffaele 03/327 30 34 1,13

Stojanovic Dalibor 03/2761 21 31 1,48

Tomaseni Alessandra 03/2614 16 17 1,06

Mihalyevic Dalibor 03/1278 22 17 0,77

Codognato Mara 03/2734 0 0 0,00

Cobra Kai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vecchiato Simone (03/2742) 2 2 3 3 4 10 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 11 4 7 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 5

Pelizon Maurizio (03/1380) 4 4 4 12 4 2 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 6 2 2 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 6

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 5 2 1 2 5 4 12 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 9

Miani Fabio (03/390) 2 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

De Piero  Alberto (03/1185) 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0

Pintar Matjaz (03/2797) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Germinario Andrea (03/2657) 2 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vecchiato Simone 03/2742 39 70 1,79

Pelizon Maurizio 03/1380 40 66 1,65

Kenda Marco 03/2115 28 61 2,18

Miani Fabio 03/390 26 49 1,88

De Piero  Alberto 03/1185 20 36 1,80

Pintar Matjaz 03/2797 16 24 1,50

Germinario Andrea 03/2657 23 21 0,91

Dartsbusters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Faganel Brian (03/1760) 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 10

De Filippis Federico  (03/2767) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 9

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 9 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 11

Samuele Luca (03/2457) 3 4 4 5 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 7 2 5 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 4 2 4 2 6

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 1 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 3

Mazelli Corrado (03/2521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Filippis Manuel (03/1758) 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faganel Brian 03/1760 47 110 2,34

De Filippis Federico 03/2767 48 110 2,29

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 43 93 2,16

Samuele Luca 03/2457 38 61 1,61

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 12 11 0,92

Mazelli Corrado 03/2521 1 3 3,00

De Filippis Manuel 03/1758 3 2 0,67



Mavericks

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bertolutti Stefano (03/2045) 2 6 0 0 3 8 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 11

Snidarcig Nicholas (03/1960) 4 11 0 0 3 1 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 6

Bergamasco Gabriele (03/2784) 2 6 0 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 0 4 9 0 0 3 5 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 6

Tiro Alem (03/2794) 2 6 0 0 3 4 2 1 3 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0

Tami Marco (03/2790) 3 7 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 0 4 3

Ros Alessandro (01/2795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macorig Marco (03/2486) 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arteni Simone (03/2815) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tami Brian (03/2788) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negro Alberto (03/2787) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertolutti Stefano 03/2045 45 117 2,60

Snidarcig Nicholas 03/1960 47 74 1,57

Bergamasco Gabriele 03/2784 38 53 1,39

Tiro Alem 03/2794 22 29 1,32

Tami Marco 03/2790 26 23 0,88

Ros Alessandro 01/2795 2 3 1,50

Macorig Marco 03/2486 3 3 1,00

Arteni Simone 03/2815 2 1 0,50

Tami Brian 03/2788 6 1 0,17

Negro Alberto 03/2787 1 0 0,00

I Diavoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 9 0 0

Corazza Adriano (03/1930) 4 9 4 6 4 8 3 8 3 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Colloraffi Umberto (03/2081) 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 5 2 2 3 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 1 4 8 4 7 3 3 0 0

Talotti Luca (03/2086) 3 4 0 0 4 8 1 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 1 2 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 1 3 4 5 3 4 2 0 0 0

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0

Golosetti Cristian (03/1672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0

Buratto Enrico (03/1983) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 44 95 2,16

Corazza Adriano 03/1930 27 57 2,11

Colloraffi Umberto 03/2081 36 52 1,44

Talotti Luca 03/2086 26 41 1,58

Rosso Marco 03/2041 23 29 1,26

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 17 12 0,71

Golosetti Cristian 03/1672 11 10 0,91

Buratto Enrico 03/1983 8 8 1,00

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 0 0 0,00

Duff Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sorli Klemen (03/2589) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 2

Liguori Alex (03/2383) 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 2

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno (03/2340) 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 1 4 5 4 6 2 0

Cucovaz Mattia (03/2386) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5

Marini Fulvio (03/2371) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 0

Liguori Massimiliano (03/2400) 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 2 4 1 4 1 2 0

Zorzut Marco (03/2410) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bado Milena (03/2385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

Munarin Vivien (03/2540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sorli Klemen 03/2589 28 59 2,11

Liguori Alex 03/2383 40 49 1,23

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno 03/2340 36 40 1,11

Cucovaz Mattia 03/2386 24 29 1,21

Marini Fulvio 03/2371 16 25 1,56

Liguori Massimiliano 03/2400 32 11 0,34

Zorzut Marco 03/2410 2 3 1,50

Bado Milena 03/2385 14 3 0,21

Munarin Vivien 03/2540 0 0 0,00


